MCRPLS  ─  90 V  ─  32  ─  0850  ─ S
MCRPLS series
Specification
Features
Order example
Model MCRPLS
Acting type Double acting
Tube I.D. (mm) 32 40 50 63

* The suitable grease type can be selected
according to the actual use.
Order example of
mounting accessories
Code LB
(Purchase 2 pcs)
LB1
(Purchase 2 pcs)
MS
(Mid section support)
Mounting
Tube I.D.
ø32 LB-P1-32 LB1-P1-32 MS-P3-32
ø40 LB-P1-40 − MS-P3-40
ø50 LB-P1-50 − MS-P1-50
ø63 LB-P1-63 − MS-P1-63
* The dimensions of LB and LB1 mounting accessories,
please refer to page 6-7.
MCRPLS Capacity ø32~ø63
Deflection diagram